29

13

26

27

11

14

16

21

25

11

14

18

21

22

25

MAR., FR

MAR., FR

APR.

APR.

APR.

APR.

MAI,

MAI,

MAI,

MAI,

MALI,

MALI,

JUN.

JUN.

JUN.

JUN.,

JUN.,

JUN.,

JUN,,

JUN,,

, FR

, SA

,FR

, SA

DI

SA

DI

DO

DI

SA

, DI

, SA

, DI

DI

14:00 bis 17:00

18:00 bis 21:00

Ganztagig

17:00 bis 21:00

12:00 bis 20:00

17:00 bis 21:00

13:00 bis 18:00

16:00 bis 21:00

19:00 bis 21:00

17:00 bis 21:00

09:00 bis 13:00

13:00 bis 19:00

16:00 bis 21:00

13:00 bis 19:00

17:00 bis 21:00

15:00 bis 20:00

15:00 bis 20:00

16:00 bis 21:00

15:00 bis 20:00

13:00 bis 19:00

17:00 bis 21:00

Sandlieferung

Sparverein Auszahlung

Saisonerdffnung

Stadtcup Stock

Mascherlturnier

Herren 35

Sparverein Stock

Damen 35

Vorstandsitzung

Herren 35

Stadtcup Stock

Herren 1

Damen 35

Herren 1

Herren 35

Herren Hobby 1

Herren Hobby 2

Damen 35

Damen Hobby

Herren 1

Herren 35



28

12

13

19

26

16

Es werden Termine bis zum 21. Marz 2025 angezeigt. Weitere Termine suchen

JUN,, FR

JUL., DI

JUL., SA

JUL., FR

JUL., SA

JUL., FR

JUL., FR

AUG., SA

AUG., FR

AUG., FR

15:00 bis 20:00

16:00 bis 21:00

13:00 bis 19:00

13:00 bis 19:00

15:00 bis 20:00

10:00 bis 18:00

15:00 bis 20:00

15:00 bis 20:00

15:00 bis 20:00

15:00 bis 20:00

15:00 bis 20:00

Herren Hobby 1

Damen 35

Herren 1

U 60 Doppel

Herren Hobby 2

5 Kampf

Damen Hobby

Herren Hobby 1

Herren Hobby 1

Herren Hobby 2

Damen Hobby



